Eastern Maine Agility Club
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Topsham
Judge: John Raymond

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, June 7, 2024

FullHouse L12345C - 81 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 61 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 17 Entries
Snooker L345C - 54 Entries
Snooker L12 - 13 Entries
Standard L5C - 45 Entries
Standard L23 - 20 Entries
Standard L1 - 9 Entries
Jackpot L5C - 47 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 10 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 14 Entries

Saturday, June 8, 2024

Jackpot L12345C - 86 Entries
Standard L5C - 48 Entries
Standard L3 - 13 Entries
Standard L2 - 11 Entries
Standard L1 - 11 Entries
Snooker L345C - 56 Entries
Snooker L12 - 12 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 57 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 18 Entries
ColorsL345C - 57 Entries
ColorsL12- 11 Entries

Sunday, June 9, 2024

FullHouse L12345C - 97 Entries
Standard L5C - 56 Entries
Standard L3 - 15 Entries
Standard L2 - 15 Entries
Standard L1 - 7 Entries
ColorsL12 - 15 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, June 9, 2024 (cont).

ColorsL345C - 79 Entries
JumpersL12 - 15 Entries
Jumpers L 345C - 74 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
125 dogs entered in this event with 371 entries on Friday, 380 entries on Saturday, and 373
entries on Sunday for a total of 1124 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, June 7, 2024

FullHouse L 12345C

4001
4002
4004
4005
4007

8011
8001
8016
8019
8007
8002
8004
8005
8006
8008
8009
8010
8015
8021
8018
8022
8014
12020
8020

12042
12001
12012
12025
12007
12013
12026
12034
12035
12036
12044
12029
12039
12011
12037
12033
12005
12008
12040
12002
12027
12043

16001
16005
16026
16002
16003
16007
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G dget,
Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
Gast on,

Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond
Cordel ia, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Di anond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Bal oo, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane
Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Kyl o, L5, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox

Kat o, L3, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Skye, L2, All American, Brandi Moore

Pi per, L1 ,Border Collie, Matt Fowle

Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
Per seus, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

W dgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress

Li zzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Ri o, L1, Min. American, Kim Ford

G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Mapl e, L2, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Brayl ei gh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Deena, LC,Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

Coda, L5, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Rumbl y, L1, All American, Rebeccah Aube
Phoebe, L1, Collie (Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola

L2, Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola

16012 V
16004 V
16014
16016
16019
16021
16022 T
16023
16028 V
16031
16033
16008
16009
16017 T
16034
16037

—

20001
20002 V
20003
20004
20005
20007
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014 Vv
20015

24001

Gal en,
Cussl er,

L5 , Berger Picard, Megan Huber

L5 , Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Sophi a, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch
Corwyn, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Di no, L5, All American, Michadl Labriola
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Ki era, L1,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Ri dgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
Jaxson, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore
Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Decl an, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Walker

Ci an, L2, 0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

Bryce, L5, Golden Retriever, Judy Herman
Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
Fl i ght, L1, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison

Wildcard L345C

4001 S
4004 T
4005 V

8011 T
8004
8001 V
8007 V
8005
8008 V
8009
8010 T
8016 V
8019 T
8018
12020 S
8014 V
8022
8020 S

12042 T
12005 V
12008 V

G dget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis
G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
Cordel ia, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Di anond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Kyl o, L3, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox

Kat o, L5, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

Per seus, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
W dgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
Brayl ei gh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam



Friday (cont.)

12040 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore

12001 Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12002 V Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress

12007 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

12013 Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron

12026 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12027 V Sriracha, LC,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

12034 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

12035 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12036 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12039 North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12043 V Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

12029 G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

12033 Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12037 Sunshi ne, L3, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

16005 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16002 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16004 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16009 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16016 Corwyn, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16021 Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola

16023 T Sl ash, L3, Border Collie, John Raymond

16028 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16033 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16035 V Mhaddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

16036 Pi cni c, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16017 T Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

16022 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

16008 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

20001 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20003 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20004 Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

20005 Bryce, L5, Golden Retriever, Judy Herman

20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20012 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20014 V M cah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

24001 Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison
Wildcard L12

4002 V Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

4007 S Gaston, L2, Poodle(Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola

8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8015 T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi Moore

8021 S Piper, L1,BorderCollie, Matt Fowle

12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12014 T Arlo, L2,SCWheaen, Michele Kane

12044 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

12011 Mapl e, L2, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

16003
16007
16014
16031
16034

20002
20010
20013

Runbl vy,
Phoebe,
Sophi a,
Ki er a,

Encor e,

L1, All American, Rebeccah Aube
L1, Callie (Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch

L2 , Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

Decl an,
Matri x,
Flight,

L1, Irish Setter, Liz Waker
L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
L1, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty

Snooker L345C

4004 T

4005
4001

8003
8016
8001
8007
8019
8002
8004
8008
8018
8022
8014
8020

12042
12007
12013
12001
12026
12034
12035
12036
12038
12029
12033
12011
12037
12003
12008
12040
12027
12043

16005
16002
16004
16012
16019
16021
16022
16028
16033
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G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
G dget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis

Sygh, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Laura Raymond
Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Di anond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
Charlotte, L3,All American, MayaRobinson
Per seus, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

W dgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

Apol | o,
Li zzy,

LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
L5 , Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
Dubl i n, LC,All American, Denise Corley
G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May
Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Coallies, Jack Parker
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Di no, L5, All American, Michadl Labriola
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Ri dgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine



Friday (cont.)

16008 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16009 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16017 T Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

20001 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20003 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20004 Rory, L5, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox

20005 Bryce, L5, Golden Retriever, Judy Herman

20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20012 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20014 V M cah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

24001 Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison
Snooker L12

8005 Bal oo, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane

8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8009 Kyl o, L2, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox

8015 T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi Moore

8021 S Piper, L1,BorderCollie, Matt Fowle

12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12014 T Arlo, L2,SCWheaen, Michele Kane

12044 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

16003 Rumbl y, L1, All American, Rebeccah Aube

16014 Sophi a, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch

16016 Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16029 V Annie, L2,BelgianTervuren, Jean Weld

20010 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
Standard L5C

4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

8001 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8016 V Bella, L5, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel

8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8020 S Wdgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

12020 S Bel |, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8022 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

8014 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

12042 T Apol l o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

12001 Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12012 Van, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12005 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12040 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore

12007 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski

12013 Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron

12021 T Pop, L5, Ka Ken, Mark Giles

12027 V Sriracha, LC,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell

4007 S Gaston,

8005

8002 V

8009
8015 T
8018

12029
12039
12044
12003

16016
16022
16023
16029
16031
16036

20001
20002
20003

24001

—

12034 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

12035 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

12036 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

12038 Dubl i n, LC,All American, Denise Corley

12043 V Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

12033 Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12037 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

16001 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16002 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16004 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16005 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16009 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16021 Di no, L5, All American, Michadl Labriola

16028 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16033 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16035 V Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

16008 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16017 T Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

20004 Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

20005 Bryce, L5, Golden Retriever, Judy Herman

20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20012 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20014 V M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20016 Si bi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
Standard L23

L2, Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola

Bal oo,
KaDee,
Kyl o,
Skye,
Koda,

L2 , Jack Russell Terrier, Anna Crane
L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
L3, Swedish Vallhund, Talia Tarbox
L2, All American, Brandi Moore
L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

G yffindor, L2, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Sl ash, L3, Border Collie, John Raymond

Anni e, L3, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Pi cni c, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube

Konan, L2, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
Ci an, L2, 0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison



Friday (cont.)

Standard L1 16028 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16033 Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
4001 S G dget, L1,ChineseCrested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola 16035 V Maddi e, LC,Border Collie, Bob Petersen
4002 V. Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins 16008  Piper, L5, Border Collie Jeremy Shaw
16017 T Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore
8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler ) )
20004 Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox
12025  Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress 20005 Bryce, L5, Golden Retriever, Judy Herman
20007 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
16003  Rumbly, L1,All American, Rebeccah Aube 20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWhedler
16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen 20012 Dory, LC, Labrador_ Retriever, Colleen Moore
16014  Sophia, L1,All American, Jennifer Hatch 20014 V Mcah, L5, Rotiweiler, Dawvn Mulcahey
16032 Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee
Jackpot L3
20015 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington
8005 Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane
Jackpot L5C
12029 G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson 12011 Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
4004 T Gzno, L5,All American, Rebecca McAvoy 12003 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
12002 V Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress
8001 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles ) ) )
8007 V Dianond, LC,Shibalnu, Mark Giles 16022 T Maseraﬂ , L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
8016 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, AmandaWrobel 16036 Pi cni c, L3, All American, Rebeccah Aube
8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson ) ) )
8008 V Sinnie, LC,Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre 20001 Kgnan, L3, Bor(_jer Collie, Jerrl-,_Ann Farrington
8003 S Sygh, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Laura Raymond 20003 G an, L3, 0ld Time Scotch Coallies, Jack Parker
8019 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles ) ) )
12020 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert 24001 Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison
8022 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
8015 T Skye, L5, All American, Brandi Moore Jackpot L12
8014 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles
] ) ) 8018 Koda, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
12016 Derrick, L5, All American, Denise Corley
12042 T Apol I'o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw ) 12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
12007 T Lizzy, L5, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski 12014 T Arlo. L2 . SCWheaten Michele Kane
12001  Lois Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles 12025  Mocha. L1 All American Casse Gress
12013 Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron 12044 Ri o i_l M}n. American kim Ford
12026 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan ' ' '
12034 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 16003 Rumbly, L1, All American, Rebeccah Aube
12035 Bl aze, LC,Mini Auss_|e, Lynda Devereaux 16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
12036 T Kl eo, LC,Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 16014 Sophi a, L1,All American, Jennifer Hatch
12033 Luci ! LS, Shetland Sh(?epdog, AmandaWrobeI 16016 Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
12038 Dubl i n, LC,All American, Denise Corley 16029 V Annie, L2 ,Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
12037 Sunshine, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles 16031 Ki era, L1,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
12039 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sdlly Mcintyre 16032  Greylin, L1,All American, LindaLee
12040 V McKenzi e, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi Moore
12027 V Sriracha, LC,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell 20002 V Declan. L1.IrishSetter Liz Walker
12043 V Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May 20010 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
16001 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16004 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
16005 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
16021 Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
16026 Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington



Running Order List
Saturday, June 8, 2024

Jackpot L12345C

20011
20001
20016
20010
20009
20008
20007
20004
20003

16009
16006
16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16027
16025
16023
16022
16021
16019
16016
16014
16012
16011
16008
16007
16004
16002
16001
16026
16024
16005

12043
12031
12028
12027
12002
12030
12006
12008
12032
12038
12044
12041
12037
12036
12035
12034
12029
12011
12026
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L5 , Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Si bi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
Saber, L5, Border Callie, Kimberly Smith
Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

Sul |y,

Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Georgie Grl,
Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee

Ki era, L1,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Anni e, L2, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Mercy, L3, All American, Erika Richardson

Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Di no, L5, All American, Michagl Labriola
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Sophi a, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch

Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw

Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
Phoebe, L1, Collie (Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

LC, All American, Nancy May

LC, All American, Julie Pattison
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress

Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett
Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
Deena, LC,Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Yanpa, L3,Kai Ken, Kyle Carson

Dubl i n, LC,All American, Denise Corley

Ri o, L1, Min. American, Kim Ford

M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Kl eo, LC, Border Coallie, Kay Allcroft

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

Wyly,
I ndi e,

L3 , Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett

12025 Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress

12024 T Ashl ey, L2, AustraianKelpie, Rolanda Dane

12018 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

12016 Derrick, L5,All American, Denise Corley

12010 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry Willis

12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson

12001 Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12039 North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12003 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

8020 S Wdgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

8022 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

8021 S Piper, L1,BorderCollie, Matt Fowle

8019 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8014 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8018 Koda, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

8017 Mbj o, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson

8012 Raf a, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarland

8013 S Rajah, L5,Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

8010 T Kato, L3,Min. American, Heather Cunningham

8008 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

8007 V Dianond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8005 Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane

8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

12020 S Bel |, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8002 V KaDee, L3, Shetland Shegpdog, Donna Cassista

8001 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8011 T Nelson, LC, All American, LauraRaymond

4007 S Gaston, L2, Poodle(Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola

4004 T G zno, L5, All American, Rebecca McAvoy

4006 S Buster, L5, All American, Summer Richardson

4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4001 S G dget, LC, ChineseCrested, Michelle DeSantis
Standard L5C

20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20004 Rory, L5, Vizsla, TaliaTarbox

16008 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

16035 V Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

16030 T i, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16028 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16024 V Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

16021 Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola

16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

16011 Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw

16009 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16005 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16004 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

16002 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

16001 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

12021 T Pop, L5, Ka Ken, Mark Giles



Saturday (cont.)

12043 V Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May Standard L2

12038 Dubl i n, LC, All American, Denise Corley

12036 T Kleo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 20003  Gian, L2,0ldTime Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
12035 Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux 20002 V Declan, L2, lrish Setter, Liz Walker

12034 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 20001 Konan, L2, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
12031 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

12030 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett 16031 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
12006 Vv Oogch, LS ,Shetland_Sheepdog, Lind_aBennett 16027 Mercy, L2, All American, Erika Richardson
12001 Lois Lane, LS, Shibalnu, Mark Giles 16016 Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
12028 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

12027 V Sriracha, LC,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell 12032 T Yanpa, L2,Kai Ken, KyleCarson

12018 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond 12044 Rio, L2,Min. American, Kim Ford

12010 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry Willis 12029 Gyffindor, L2 ,Shibalnu, Norah Giles
12009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Stefaniak

12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson 8005 Bal 00, L2 ,Jack Russall Terrier, AnnaCrane
12008 V Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

12005 Vv Brayl eigh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn 4007 S Gaston, L2, Poodle(Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola
12037 Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8014 V  Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles Standard L1

8022 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

8020 S Wdgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond 20015 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

8013 S Rajah, L5,Ka Ken, Sarah Carson

8017 Mbj 0, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson 16037 Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
8008 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre 16034 Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson 16032 Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee

12020 S Bel |, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert 16014 Sophi a, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch

8001 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles 16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen
4006 S Buster, L5, All American, Summer Richardson 12023 V Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy 12022 V Pearl, L1, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler
Standard L3 4002 V  Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

4001 S G dget, L1, ChineseCrested, Michelle DeSantis
20011 Sul |y, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20008 Saber, L3, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Snooker L345C

16025 Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

16023 T Sl ash, L3, Border Collie, John Raymond 20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
16022 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 20008 Saber, L3, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett 20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20004 Rory, L5, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox
12039 North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre 20003 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
12024 T Ashl ey, L3, AustralianKelpie, Rolanda Dane 20001 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

12003 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
16009 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

8018 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane 16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip
8010 T Kato, L3,Min. American, Heather Cunningham 16004 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
8009 Kyl o, L3, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox 16035 V Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen
8002 V KaDee, L3, Shetland Shegpdog, Donna Cassista 16030 T i, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16028 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16027 Mercy, L3, All American, Erika Richardson
16025 Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16022 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16021 Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler



Saturday (cont.)

16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber 8009 Kyl o, L2, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox
16011 Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw 8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler
16001 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine 8005 Bal oo, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane
16005 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16008 Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw .
P Y Wildcard L345C

12043 V Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May ]
12031 V Indie, LC,All American, Julie Pattison 20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWhedler
12028 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith 20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
12027 V Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell 20004 Rgry, L5’V'ZS|‘?‘ TaliaTarbox )
12030 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett 20003 C an, L3,0ldTime Sco_tch Co_llles Jack .Parker
12006 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett 20001 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
12008 V Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam ] )
12005 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn 16008 Pi per, LS, Border CO”'PT Jeremy Shaw
12041 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson 16035 V Ma_dd' e LC, _Border _COI_I'e’ Bob Petersen
12039 North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre 16030 T Obi, !_C, Belgian MaI|n0|_s RolandaDan(_a
12036 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 16028 vV Menphis, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
12035 Bl aze, LC,Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux 16027 Mercy, L3, All American, Erika Richardson
12033 Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel 16025 Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
12034 T Kit, L5,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 16024 V Brody, L5, Labrador Refriever, Kate Hill
12026 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan 16023 T Sl ash, !‘3 , Border Collie, J(?hn Raymond
12018 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond 16022 T Maser ati, L3, Border COI_I'e’ Merrle'BettIer
12010 S Tucker, L3, Australian Shepherd, Sherry Willis 16021 i no, LS, All American, Michael Labriola
12009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Stefaniak 16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson 16016 Corwyn, L3 ,Australi_an Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
12024 T Ashley, L3, Austraian Kelpie, RolandaDane 16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
12003 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton 16011 Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw
16009 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
8022 Charlotte, L3 ,All American, MayaRobinson 16005 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
8018 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane 16004 V Cussler, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
8017 Mbj 0, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson 16002 V Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
8013 S Rajah, L5,Ka Ken, Sarah Carson )
8016 V Bella, LC,Shetland Sheepdog, AmandaWrobel 12043 V. Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May
8012 Rafa, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarland 12041 T M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson 12038 Dubl i n, LC, All American, Denise Corley
8003 S Sygh, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Laura Raymond 12035 B! aze, LC,Mini Au_ssie, Lyrlda Devereaux
8002 V KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista 12034 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
12033 Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
4006 S Buster, L5, All American, Summer Richardson 12031 V Indie, LC,All Ameri_can, Julie Pettison
4001 S G dget, LC,ChineseCrested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola 12036 T Klieo, L5,Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
4005 V. Pips, L5,All American, MayaRobinson 12027 V Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
4004 T Gzno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy 12028 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
12026 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
12018 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Snooker L12 12010 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry Willis
12009 S Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Stefaniak
20010 Matri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony 12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson
12002 V Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress
16032 Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee 12024 T Ashl ey, L3, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16029 V Annie, L2,Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld 12003 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
16016 Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
16014 Sophi a, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch 8020 S Wdgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
8022 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
12044 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford 8018 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
12032 T Yanpa, L2,Ka Ken, KyleCarson 8017 Mbj 0, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson
12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel 8016 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel
8012 Raf a, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy McFarland
8021 S Piper, L1,BorderCollie, Matt Fowle 8013 S Rajah, L5,Kai Ken, Sarah Carson



Saturday (cont.)

8009 Kyl o, L3, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox

8008 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

8005 Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane

8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

12020 S Bel |, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8003 S Sygh, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Laura Raymond

4006 S Buster, L5, All American, Summer Richardson

4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4004 T G zno, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Wildcard L12

20015 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20010 Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony

20008 Saber, L2, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

20002 V Decl an, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

16034 Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16032 Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee

16031 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16014 Sophi a, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch

16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

12044 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford

12032 T Yanpa, L2,Ka Ken, KyleCarson

12025 Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress

12023 V Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

12022 V Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

8021 S Piper, L1,BorderCollie, Matt Fowle

8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

4002 V  Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
ColorsL345C

20011 Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20001 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20008 Saber, L3, Border Callie, Kimberly Smith

20007 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20004 Rory, L5, Vizdla, TaliaTarbox

20003 Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16022 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

16030 T i, LC,Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16029 V Anni e, L3, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

16028 V Menphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

16027 Mercy, L5, All American, Erika Richardson

16025 Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

16021 Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola

16019 Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler

16016 Corwyn, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16012 V Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
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16011
16006
16004
16002
16026
16024
16005
16008

12043
12035
12034
12033
12032
12031
12036
12027
12028
12026
12010
12005
12004
12002
12009
12024
12003

8020 S
8022
8018
8017
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8016 V

8013 S
8009

8008 V

8005
8004
12020
8011 T

4006 S
4004 T

S

4005 V

ColorsL12

20002 V Decl an,

20010

16032
16031
16014

12044
12025
12023
12012

\Y

Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw

Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Coallies, Jack Parker
Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux
Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Yanpa, L3,Kai Ken, Kyle Carson

I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Tucker, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sherry Willis
Brayl ei gh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson
Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress

Anna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori Stefaniak
Ashl ey, L3, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

W dgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond
Charlotte, L3,All American, Maya Robinson
Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

Mbj o, L5, Havanese, Amy Feitelson

Bel | a, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Raj ah, L5, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

Kyl o, L3, Swedish Vallhund, TaliaTarbox

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond

Bust er, L5, All American, Summer Richardson

G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy
Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

L1, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Mat ri x, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl Anthony
Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee

Ki era, L2 ,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz
Sophi a, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch

Ri o, L1, Min. American, Kim Ford

Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress

Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel



Saturday (cont.)

8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

4002 V  Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
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Running Order List
Sunday, June 9, 2024

FullHouse L 12345C

4002
4003
4005
4004
4006

8011
8004
8001
8007
8005
8006
8008
8013
8010
8015
8019
8021
8018
8022
8014
12020
8020

12042
12025
12041
12001
12004
12010
12013
12014
12018
12019
12024
12026
12032
12034
12035
12036
12038
12039
12044
12003
12011
12029
12037
12008
12002
12030
12006
12015
12040
12027
12031
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Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
Vi nny, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Curran
Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy

Bust er, L5, All American, Summer Richardson
Nel son, LC, All American, Laura Raymond
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Cordel ia, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Di anond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Bal oo, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane
Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Raj ah, L5, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

Kat o, L3, Min. American, Heather Cunningham
Skye, L2, All American, Brandi Moore

Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

Pi per, L1 ,Border Collie, Matt Fowle

Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
Per seus, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

W dgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

Apol | o,
Mocha,

LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw
L1, All American, Cassie Gress
M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson
Tucker, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sherry Willis
Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Arl o, L2,SCWheaten, Michele Kane
Pogy, L5, Border Callie, Cynthia Richmond
Roxanne, L1, Teddy Roosevelt Terrier, Heidi Shepard
Ashl ey, L2, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Yanpa, L3,Kai Ken, Kyle Carson
Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux
Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
Dubl i n, LC, All American, Denise Corley
North, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Ri o, L1, Min. American, Kim Ford
Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
Mapl e, L2, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles
G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Deena, LC,Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress
Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett
Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett
Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison
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12043
12022

16001
16005
16010
16024
16026
16004
16008
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16018
16019
16021
16022
16023
16025
16027
16028
16029
16030

Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

Pear|, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Coda, L5, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw

Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw

Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth Smith

Sophi a, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch

Maj or Tom L2, All American, Heidi Shepard
Corwyn, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Brea, L5, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Decker
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
Sl ash, L5, Border Collie, John Raymond

Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Mercy, L3, All American, Erika Richardson
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Anni e, L3, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16031 Ki era, L1,Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16032 Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee

16033 Ri dgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

16035 Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip

16009 Jaxson, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16017 Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

16034 Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

20001 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20002 Decl an, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Walker

20003 Ci an, L2, 0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20006 Fi nn, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock

20007 Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

20009 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

20011 Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20012 Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore

20014 M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20015 G nger, L1, GSP, Jerri-Ann Farrington

24001 Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison
Standard L5C

4005 Pi ps, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4006 Bust er, L5, All American, Summer Richardson

4004 G zno, LC, All American, Rebecca McAvoy

8020 W dgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

8001 Cordel i a, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
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Sunday (cont.)

Si nni e, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
Raj ah, L5, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

Bel I, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert
Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson
Per seus, L5, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Apol | o, LC, Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Brayl ei gh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson
Tucker, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sherry Willis
Chl oe, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Baron
Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker
Pogy, L5, Border Coallie, Cynthia Richmond

I ndi e, LC,All American, Julie Pattison

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett
Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
Dubl i n, LC,All American, Denise Corley
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

Pop, L5, Ka Ken, Mark Giles

Mol 1y,
Coda,

L5 , Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Coallies, Jack Parker
Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw
Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth Smith
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen
Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
Aila, L5,All American, Brandi Moore

Fi nn, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Si bi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

-13-

Standard L3
4003 V  Vinny, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Curran
8002 V KaDee, L3, Shetland Shegpdog, Donna Cassista
8010 T Kato, L3,Min. American, Heather Cunningham
8018 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane
12039 North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre
12041 T M dgee, L3, Border Coallie, Kristie Hutchinson
12024 T Ashl ey, L3, AustralianKelpie, Rolanda Dane
12003 T Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton
16006 Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip
16022 T Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16023 T Sl ash, L3, Border Collie, John Raymond
16025 Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16029 V Annie, L3, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
20011 Sul |y, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
24001 Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison
Standard L2
8005 Bal oo, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane
8015 T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi Moore
12029 G yffindor, L2, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
12014 T Arlo, L2,SCWheaen, Michele Kane
12032 T Yanpa, L2,Ka Ken, KyleCarson
12044 Ri o, L2, Min. American, Kim Ford
16014 Sophi a, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch
16015 Maj or Tom L2, All American, Heidi Shepard

16016 Corwyn, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland

16018 Brea, L2, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Decker

16027 Mercy, L2, All American, Erika Richardson

16031 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

20001 Konan, L2, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington

20002 V Decl an, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20003 Ci an, L2, 0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Standard L1

4002 V  Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

8006 T Ed, L1, FrenchBulldog, Diane Wheeler

12022 V Pearl, L1, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson

12023 V Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

16032 Geylin, L1,All American, LindaLee

16037 Hetty, L1,Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn



ColorsL12

4002 V

8006 T

Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler

8015 T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi Moore

8021 S Piper, L1,BorderCollie, Matt Fowle

12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12014 T Arlo, L2,SCWheaen, Michele Kane

12023 V Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

12025 Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress

12039 North, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Mcintyre

12044 Ri o, L1, Min. American, Kim Ford

16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

16014 Sophi a, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch

16031 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

20002 V Decl an, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20013 Fl i ght, L1, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
ColorsL345C

4003 V  Vinny, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Curran

4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4006 S Buster, L5, All American, Summer Richardson

8003 S Sygh, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Laura Raymond

8001 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8007 V Dianond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8005 Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane

8008 V  Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Saly Mclntyre

8010 T Kato, L3,Min. American, Heather Cunningham

8011 T Nelson, LC, All American, LauraRaymond

8016 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel

8018 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

8013 S Rajah, L5,Ka Ken, Sarah Carson

12020 S Bel |, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8022 Charlotte, L3,All American, MayaRobinson

8019 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8014 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8020 S Wdgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

12042 T Apol I o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

12008 V Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

12030 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett

12006 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

12001 Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12002 V Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress

12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson

12010 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry Willis

12015 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

12026 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12036 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Sunday (cont.)
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Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison
Yanpa, L3,Kai Ken, Kyle Carson

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Dubl i n, LC,All American, Denise Corley
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
M dgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

G yffindor, L3, Shibalnu, Norah Giles
Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Ashl ey, L3, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

Skye,

Mol 1y,
Br ody,
Tucker,

L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
L5 , Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen
Cussl er, L5, Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip
Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw
Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth Smith
Corwyn, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Decker
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Di no, L5, All American, Michadl Labriola
Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Mercy, L5, All American, Erika Richardson
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Anni e, L3, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Ohi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Ri dgy, L5, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
Ci an, L3, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Fi nn, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler
Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
M cah, LC, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Sul |y, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Enzo, L3, All American, Brianna Allison



Sunday (cont.)

JumpersL12

8006 T

8015 T  Skye,

Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane Wheeler
L2, All American, Brandi Moore

12012 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12014 T Arlo, L2,SCWheaen, Michele Kane

12023 V Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

12025 Mocha, L1, All American, Cassie Gress

12032 T Yanpa, L2,Ka Ken, KyleCarson

16007 T Phoebe, L1, Collie(Smooth), Julie Banta-Strasen

16014 Sophi a, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch

16031 Ki era, L2, Australian Shepherd, Susan Schwartz

16034 Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

20002 V Decl an, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

20003 Ci an, L2, 0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

20013 Fl i ght, L1, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty

24001 Enzo, L2, All American, Brianna Allison
Jumpers L 345C

4003 V  Vinny, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Curran

4004 T G znmo, LC,All American, Rebecca McAvoy

4005 V  Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

4006 S Buster, L5, All American, Summer Richardson

8001 V Cordelia, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8003 S Sygh, L5, Austraian Cattle Dog, Laura Raymond

8007 V Dianond, LC, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

8002 V KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista

8004 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8005 Bal oo, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, AnnaCrane

8013 S Rajah, L5,Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

8016 V Bella, LC, Shetland Sheegpdog, AmandaWrobel

8018 Koda, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Troy Crane

12020 S Bel |, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon Gilbert

8022 Charlotte, L5,All American, MayaRobinson

8014 V Perseus, L5, Shibalnu, EuniceGiles

8019 T Zoe, LC, Shibalnu, Norah Giles

8020 S Wdgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, Laura Raymond

12042 T Apol l o, LC,Min. American, Jeremy Shaw

12005 V Brayl ei gh, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn

12030 V Teddy, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip Bennett

12006 V Coach, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Bennett

12002 V Beau, L3, All American, Cassie Gress

12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika Richardson

12010 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry Willis

12015 V Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Dee-Ann Decker

12016 Derrick, L5,All American, Denise Corley

12001 Loi s Lane, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles

12018 T Pogy, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

12026 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

12027 V Sriracha, LC,Border Collie, Shannan Bodwell
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I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Bl aze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi Moore
Wyly, LC,All American, Nancy May

G yffindor, L5, Shibalnu, NorahGiles
Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Ashl ey, L3, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Mapl e, L3, Shibalnu, Eunice Giles

Sunshi ne, L5, Shibalnu, Mark Giles
Skye, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Grotton

Coda,
Jett,
Cussl er,

LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
L5, Border Collie, Christiane Petersen

L5 , Australian Shepherd, Deb Hamlyn
Skye, L5, Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
Georgie Grl, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip
Mol Iy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Cody, L5, All American, Joseph Shaw

Gal en, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Jack, LC, All American, Elizabeth Smith
Corwyn, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Ireland
Aila, L5, All American, Brandi Moore

Brea, L3, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Decker
Atti, L5, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Chandler
Di no, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
Maserati, L3 ,Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Sl ash, L3, Border Collie, John Raymond
Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Hal | ey, L3, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Mercy, L3, All American, Erika Richardson
Memphi s, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Ri dgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Bob Petersen

Pi per, L5, Border Collie, Jeremy Shaw
Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Fi nn, L5, Australian Shepherd, Jan Niblock
Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, AnneWheeler

Dory, LC, Labrador Retriever, Colleen Moore
M cah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Sul |y, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill



